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Spreadsheet Includes

* Project and github status

* List of Modules with list of latest revisions of yang files, along with
what revision a yang file used as a baseline

* For example if a project is updating a types file, the sheet shows what version
of the types file was used to begin with

* This is useful for rebasing once projects complete

* Modules sorted by name and date
* This is useful to point out where conflicts might occur



Embedded Spreadsheet

ShortName Name

802.1AEdk

802.1Qcc

802.1Qcp

802.1Qcr

802.1Qcx
802.1X

802.1Xck
802.1CS
802.1Qcw

802.1Qcz

802.1Qdj

802.1ABcu

802.1ASdn

802.1CBcv

802.1CBdb

802.1Q
802f

MAC Privacy protection

Amendment 31: Stream Reservation
Protocol (SRP) Enhancements and
Performance Improvements

Amendment 30: YANG Data Model
Amendment 34: Asynchronous Traffic
Shaping

Amendment 33: YANG Data Model for
Connectivity Fault Management
Port-Based Network Access Control
Port-Based Network Access Control
Amendment2: YANG Data Model
Link-local Registration Protocol
Amendment: YANG Data Models for
Scheduled Traffic, Frame Preemption, and
Per-Stream Filtering and Policing
Amendment: Congestion Isolation
Amendment: Configuration Enhancements
for Time-Sensitive Networking

Station and Media Access Control
Connectivity Discovery Amendment 1: YANG
Data Model

Timing and Synchronization for Time-
Sensitive Applications — Amendment:
YANG Data Model

FRER Information Model, YANG Data Model
and Management Information Base
Module

FRER Amendment 2: Extended Stream
Identification Functions

Bridges and Bridged Networks

YANG Data Model for Ethertypes

github status
current

published

published

published

published
published

published
published
out of date

current

not created

pull request

not created

current

current

pull request
not created



Revision

		v01		Initial version		2022-01





Standard

		ShortName		Name		github status

		802.1AEdk		MAC Privacy protection		current

		802.1Qcc		Amendment 31: Stream Reservation Protocol (SRP) Enhancements and Performance Improvements		published

		802.1Qcp		Amendment 30: YANG Data Model		published

		802.1Qcr		Amendment 34: Asynchronous Traffic Shaping		published

		802.1Qcx		Amendment 33: YANG Data Model for Connectivity Fault Management		published

		802.1X		Port-Based Network Access Control		published

		802.1Xck		Port-Based Network Access Control Amendment2:  YANG Data Model		published

		802.1CS		Link-local Registration Protocol		published

		802.1Qcw		Amendment: YANG Data Models for Scheduled Traffic, Frame Preemption, and Per-Stream Filtering and Policing		out of date

		802.1Qcz		Amendment: Congestion Isolation		current

		802.1Qdj		Amendment: Configuration Enhancements for Time-Sensitive Networking		not created

		802.1ABcu		Station and Media Access Control Connectivity Discovery Amendment 1: YANG Data Model		pull request

		802.1ASdn		Timing and Synchronization for Time-Sensitive Applications — Amendment: YANG Data Model		not created

		802.1CBcv		FRER Information Model, YANG Data Model
and Management Information Base
Module		current

		802.1CBdb		FRER Amendment 2: Extended Stream Identification Functions		current

		802.1Q		Bridges and Bridged Networks		pull request

		802f		YANG Data Model for Ethertypes		not created





Module

		Standard		Standard Version		YANG Module		Module Version		Baseline Version		Notes

		802.1ABcu		D2.3		ieee802-types.yang		2020-06-04		2020-06-04

		802.1ABcu		D2.3		ieee802-dot1ab-types.yang		2021-07-21

		802.1ABcu		D2.3		ieee802-dot1ab-lldp.yang		2021-09-14

		802.1AEdk		D1.2		ieee802-dot1ae-pry.yang		2021-06-21

		802.1AEdk		D1.2		ieee802-dot1ae.yang		2021-06-22

		802.1CBcv		D2.1		ieee802-dot1cb-frer.yang		2021-05-06

		802.1CBcv		D2.1		ieee802-dot1cb-frer-types.yang		2021-05-06

		802.1CBcv		D2.1		ieee802-dot1cb-stream-identification.yang		2021-05-06

		802.1CBcv		D2.1		ieee802-dot1cb-stream-identification-types.yang		2021-05-06

		802.1CBdb		D2.1		ieee802-dot1cb-mask-and-match.yang		2021-06-14

		802.1CBdb		D2.1		ieee802-dot1cb-stream-identification-types.yang		2021-06-14		2021-05-06

		802.1CS		2020		ieee802-dot1cs-lrp		2020-12-03

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-ats.yang		2022-01-19		2020-11-06

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-bridge.yang		2022-01-19		2020-11-06

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-cfm.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-cfm-alarm.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-cfm-bridge.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-cfm-types.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-pb.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-stream-filters-gates.yang		2022-01-19		2020-11-06

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-tpmr.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-tsn-types.yang		2022-01-19		2018-02-15

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-types.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-types.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcc		2018		ieee802-dot1q-tsn-types.yang		2018-02-15

		802.1Qcp		2018		ieee802-dot1q-bridge.yang		2018-03-07

		802.1Qcp		2018		ieee802-dot1q-pb.yang		2018-03-07

		802.1Qcp		2018		ieee802-dot1q-tpmr.yang		2018-03-07

		802.1Qcp		2018		ieee802-dot1q-types.yang		2018-03-07

		802.1Qcp		2018		ieee802-dot1q-vlan-bridge.yang		2018-03-07

		802.1Qcp		2018		ieee802-types.yang		2018-03-07

		802.1Qcr		2020		ieee802-dot1q-bridge.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcr		2020		ieee802-dot1q-ats.yang		2020-11-06

		802.1Qcr		2020		ieee802-dot1q-stream-filters-gates.yang		2020-11-06

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-bridge.yang		2021-02-02		2020-11-06

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-bridge-preemption.yang		2021-02-02

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-bridge-psfp.yang		2021-02-02

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-bridge-sched.yang		2021-02-02

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-pb.yang		2021-02-02		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-preemption.yang		2021-02-02

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-psfp.yang		2021-02-02

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-sched.yang		2021-02-02

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-types.yang		2021-02-02		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-types.yang		2021-02-02		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-bridge.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-cfm.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-cfm-alarm.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-cfm-bridge.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-cfm-types.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-pb.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-tpmr.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-types.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-types.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-bridge-stream-filters-gates.yang		2021-02-25

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-ats.yang		2021-03-02		2020-11-06

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-bridge-ats.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-bridge-congestion-isolation.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-congestion-isolation.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-lldp-basic-tlv.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-lldp-ci-tlv.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-lldp-cn-tlv.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-lldp-dcbx-tlv.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-lldp-evb-tlv.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-lldp-tr-tlv.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-stream-filters-gates.yang		2021-03-02		2020-02-15

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-types.yang		2021-03-02		2020-06-04

		802.1Qdj		D0.2		ieee802-dot1q-tsn-config-uni.yang		2021-12-16

		802.1X		2020		ieee802-dot1x.yang		2020-02-18

		802.1X		2020		ieee802-dot1x-types.yang		2020-02-18

		802.1Xck		2018		ieee802-dot1x-yang		2017-10-15

												(*) on version name, means document is not ready yet





Module Sorted

		Standard		Standard Version		YANG Module		Module Version		Baseline Version		Notes

		802.1ABcu		D2.3		ieee802-dot1ab-lldp.yang		2021-09-14

		802.1ABcu		D2.3		ieee802-dot1ab-types.yang		2021-07-21

		802.1AEdk		D1.2		ieee802-dot1ae.yang		2021-06-22

		802.1AEdk		D1.2		ieee802-dot1ae-pry.yang		2021-06-21

		802.1CBcv		D2.1		ieee802-dot1cb-frer.yang		2021-05-06

		802.1CBcv		D2.1		ieee802-dot1cb-frer-types.yang		2021-05-06

		802.1CBdb		D2.1		ieee802-dot1cb-mask-and-match.yang		2021-06-14

		802.1CBcv		D2.1		ieee802-dot1cb-stream-identification.yang		2021-05-06

		802.1CBcv		D2.1		ieee802-dot1cb-stream-identification-types.yang		2021-05-06

		802.1CBdb		D2.1		ieee802-dot1cb-stream-identification-types.yang		2021-06-14		2021-05-06

		802.1CS		2020		ieee802-dot1cs-lrp		2020-12-03

		802.1Qcr		2020		ieee802-dot1q-ats.yang		2020-11-06

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-ats.yang		2021-03-02		2020-11-06

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-ats.yang		2022-01-19		2020-11-06

		802.1Qcp		2018		ieee802-dot1q-bridge.yang		2018-03-07

		802.1Qcr		2020		ieee802-dot1q-bridge.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-bridge.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-bridge.yang		2021-02-02		2020-11-06

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-bridge.yang		2022-01-19		2020-11-06

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-bridge-ats.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-bridge-congestion-isolation.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-bridge-preemption.yang		2021-02-02

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-bridge-psfp.yang		2021-02-02

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-bridge-sched.yang		2021-02-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-bridge-stream-filters-gates.yang		2021-02-25

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-cfm.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-cfm.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-cfm-alarm.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-cfm-alarm.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-cfm-bridge.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-cfm-bridge.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-cfm-types.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-cfm-types.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-congestion-isolation.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-lldp-basic-tlv.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-lldp-ci-tlv.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-lldp-cn-tlv.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-lldp-dcbx-tlv.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-lldp-evb-tlv.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-lldp-tr-tlv.yang		2021-03-02

		802.1Qcp		2018		ieee802-dot1q-pb.yang		2018-03-07

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-pb.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-pb.yang		2021-02-02		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-pb.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-preemption.yang		2021-02-02

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-psfp.yang		2021-02-02

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-sched.yang		2021-02-02

		802.1Qcr		2020		ieee802-dot1q-stream-filters-gates.yang		2020-11-06

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-stream-filters-gates.yang		2021-03-02		2020-02-15

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-stream-filters-gates.yang		2022-01-19		2020-11-06

		802.1Qcp		2018		ieee802-dot1q-tpmr.yang		2018-03-07

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-tpmr.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-tpmr.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Qdj		D0.2		ieee802-dot1q-tsn-config-uni.yang		2021-12-16

		802.1Qcc		2018		ieee802-dot1q-tsn-types.yang		2018-02-15

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-tsn-types.yang		2022-01-19		2018-02-15

		802.1Qcp		2018		ieee802-dot1q-types.yang		2018-03-07

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-dot1q-types.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-dot1q-types.yang		2021-02-02		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcz		D2.1		ieee802-dot1q-types.yang		2021-03-02		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-dot1q-types.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcp		2018		ieee802-dot1q-vlan-bridge.yang		2018-03-07

		802.1X		2020		ieee802-dot1x.yang		2020-02-18

		802.1X		2020		ieee802-dot1x-types.yang		2020-02-18

		802.1Xck		2018		ieee802-dot1x-yang		2017-10-15

		802.1Qcp		2018		ieee802-types.yang		2018-03-07

		802.1Qcx		2020		ieee802-types.yang		2020-06-04

		802.1ABcu		D2.3		ieee802-types.yang		2020-06-04		2020-06-04

		802.1Qcw		D1.3		ieee802-types.yang		2021-02-02		2020-06-04

		802.1Q		D1.1*		ieee802-types.yang		2022-01-19		2020-06-04

												(*) on version name, means document is not ready yet
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